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Licensed Contractors list for Waste and Drainage 

Name Contact Phone Email Address 

Ventia Fred Peterson 02190347909 Fred.peterson@ventia.co.nz PO Box 48, Whangārei 0140 

Drainfast Limited Mark Bergersen 02108933947  mark@drainfast.co.nz 14 Gillingham Road, Kamo, 
Whangārei 0112 

Hansen Drainage & Earthworks Ltd Scott Hansen 09 432 7877 
027 432 7873 

scott@hansende.co.nz  62 Pyle Road East, Ruakākā 
0116 

HydroTech Drainage Corey Hutchinson 09 438 4866 Corey.hutchison@hydrotech.co.nz 2 Nell Place, Whangārei 0110 

Leslie Drainage Ltd Richard Leslie 0211114852 leslie.drainage@gmail.com 55 Church Road, Kamo 

Mako Civil Contracting limited Mark Jelicich 0210565332 Mark@makocivil.com 275A Campbell Road, Parua 
Bay 

Mod Shoring Limited Scott Tierney 021 024 11539 modshoring@gmail.com  362B Cemetery Road, Maunu, 
Whangārei 

Northern Drainage Ltd Brad Jeeves 021 023 10730 brad@northerndrainage.co.nz  149 Totora Park Lane, 
Glenbervie, Whangārei 

Precision Drainage Nigel Martin 09 434 7286 info@precisiondrainage.co.nz PO Box 86, Maungatapere 
0152 

Quick Shot Ammar Ahmed 0223509174 ammar@nzlining.co.nz 580D Rosebank Road, 
Avondale, Auckland 

United Civil Construction Ltd Paul Bonetti 09 438 0354 Paul.Bonetti@unitedcivil.co.nz  PO Box 6113, Otaika, 
Whangārei 0147 

Woods Plumbing and Drainage Zane Woods 027 788 9001 zane@woodsplumbing.co.nz  PO Box 3005, Onerahi, 
Whangārei 0142 
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